

Visit us: www.karanjiacollege.com Email Id: karanjianet@rediffmail.com Fax: 06796 -220236 Phone: 06796 -220236 (O) 06796 -220263 (R)



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL KARANJIA (AUTO) COLLEGE, KARANJIA DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757037 (ODISHA) (NAAC RE-ACCREDIATED-B)

ESTD - 1964

No:- 783 Date: 09 . 05 . 2017

NOTIFICATION

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) is hereby constituted with the following members w.e.f. the date of this notification for a period of two years i.e. 2017-18 and 2018-19 academic session.

1	Chairperson	Principal Ex-Officio
2	Coordinator	Dr. Abani Kanta Dash, Sr. Lecturer in English
3	Representative Management	Karunakar Dash, Principal Karanjia Sangeet Mahavidyalaya
4	Senior Administrative Officers	i. Satyananda Das, Sr. Lecturer in Economics ii. Bhagirathi Prusty, Sr. Lecturer in Commerce
5	Students' representative	Padmalochan Sahu, +3 IIIrd Yr. Arts, English Honours
6	Nominee from local society	Dr. S.K. Salim
7	Nominee from Alumni	 Dr. Jiten Kumar Ram, Banker Dillip Kumar Prusty, Sr. Lecturer in English Panchpir Junior Women's College, Karanjia
8	Teacher representatives	 i. Jogeswar Mohanta, Reader in Botany ii. Mrs. M. Pal. Senior Lecturer in Sanskrit iii. Subash Chandra Jena, Sr. Lecturer in Pol. Science iv. Chintamani Satpathy, Sr. Lecturer in Economics v. Satyabrata Sahu, Lecturer in Chemistry

Constitution of the IQAC

The members are requested to extend their wholehearted cooperation to make IQAC active for the overall development of the Institution.

Ahul Kalam (Abul Kalam) Principal 9 [5]]7 Karanjia (Auto) College, Karanjia haranjia Autonometic College, Kar

Copy to Eastern Region office UGC, Kolkata/ UGC, New Delhi/ NAAC, Bengaluru / Coordinator IQAC/ Persons Concerned/ Staff Common Room/ Guard File/ College Website for kind information and necessary action.